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  PACE EXPANSION PROPOSALS 
  

  
 

  

PACE EXPANSION PROPOSALS 

The sections below identify current pending PACE expansion proposals for existing PACE Organizations and new 
PACE applicants.  

 

 

New PACE Organization 

Intent 
None Pending  
 

Initial Review 
Clinica Sierra Vista (LOI received 11/5/2025) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

9525 Camino Media, Bakersfield, CA 93311 
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• Kern County: 93203, 93205, 93206, 93215 (overlap with Tulare), 93220 (overlap with Tulare), 93224, 93241, 93249, 
93250, 93251, 93252, 93255, 93263, 93268, 93280, 93301, 93304, 93305, 93306, 93307, 93308, 93309, 93311, 93312, 
93313, 93314, 93501, 93560, 93561 

• Tulare County: 93215 (overlap with Kern), 93218, 93220 (overlap with Kern), 93238, 93283 
 

Bay Area Community Health (BACH) (LOI Submission 8/29/25) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

9460 No Name Uno, Gilroy, CA 95020 

• Santa Clara County: 95008, 95013, 95020, 95023, 95030, 95032, 95033, 95037, 95046, 95111, 95118, 95119, 95120, 
95121, 95122, 95123, 95124, 95125, 95135, 95136, 95138, 95139, 95141,95148 

 

One Health (CasaVita PACE Cudahy) (LOI Submitted 10/2/2025) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

4610 Santa Ana Street, Cudahy, CA 90201 

• Los Angeles County: 90001, 90002, 90003, 90004, 90005, 90006, 90007, 90008, 90010, 90011, 90012, 90013, 90014, 
90015, 90016, 90017, 90018, 90019, 90020, 90021, 90022, 90023, 90026, 90031, 90032, 90033, 90037, 90039, 90040, 
90042, 90043, 90044, 90045, 90047, 90056, 90057, 90058, 90059, 90061, 90062, 90063, 90065, 90201, 90222, 90240, 
90241, 90242, 90245, 90247, 90248, 90249, 90250, 90254, 90255, 90260, 90262, 90266, 90270, 90277, 90278, 90280, 
90293, 90301, 90302, 90303, 90304, 90305, 90501, 90502, 90503,90504, 90505, 90601, 90602, 90603, 90604, 90605, 
90606, 90638, 90640, 90650, 90660, 90670, 90701, 90703, 90706, 90710, 90712, 90713, 90715, 90716, 90717, 90723, 
90731, 90744, 90745, 90746, 90755, 90802, 90803, 90804, 90805, 90806, 90807, 90808, 90810, 90813, 90814, 90815, 
91007, 91030, 91105, 91106, 91108, 91731, 91732, 91733, 91745, 91746, 91754, 91755, 91770, 91775, 91776, 91780, 
91801, 91803 
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Epoca Dorada (LOI Submission 5/28/2025) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

4055 E. Olympic Blvd. Stes.100, 203, 205, and 206, Los Angeles, CA 90023 

• Los Angeles County: 90001, 90002, 90003, 90004, 90005, 90006, 90007, 90008, 90010, 90011, 90012, 90013, 
90014, 90015, 90016, 90017, 90018, 90019, 90020, 90021, 90022, 90023, 90025, 90026, 90027, 90028, 90029, 90031, 
90032, 90033, 90034, 90035, 90036, 90037, 90038, 90039, 90040, 90041, 90041, 90042, 90043, 90044, 90046, 90047, 
90048, 90056, 90057, 90058, 90059, 90061, 90062, 90063, 90064, 90065, 90066, 90067, 90068, 90071, 90073, 90079, 
90201, 90211, 90212, 90220, 90221, 90222, 90230, 90232, 90240, 90241, 90242, 90247, 90248, 90249, 90250, 90255, 
90260, 90262, 90270, 90280, 90291, 90301, 90302, 90303, 90304, 90305, 90401, 90402, 90403, 90404, 90405, 90501, 
90502, 90504, 90506, 90601, 90606, 90640, 90650, 90660, 90670, 90701, 90703, 90706, 90712, 90713, 90715, 90716, 
90723, 90731, 90744, 90745, 90746, 90755, 90802, 90804, 90805, 90806, 90807, 90808, 90810, 90813, 90815, 90822, 
90831, 91007, 91011, 91020, 91030, 91101, 91103, 91105, 91106, 91108, 91201, 91202, 91203, 91204, 91205, 91206, 
91207, 91208, 91210, 91214, 91501, 91502, 91504, 91505, 91506, 91602, 91608, 91706, 91731, 91732, 91733, 91745, 
91746, 91754, 91755, 91770, 91775, 91776, 91780, 91801, 91803 

 

Quest Home Health Inc., PACE (LOI Submitted 11/19/2025) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

11024 Victory Blvd., North Hollywood, CA 91606 

• Los Angeles County:  90027 90028 90029 90038 90039 90041 90042 90046 90049 90065 90068 90069 90077 
90210 91001 91011 91020 91030 91040 91042 91101 91103 91104 91105 91106 91124 91125 91182 91188 91201 
91202 91203 91204 91205 91206 91207 91208 91210 91214 91303 91306 91316 91321 91324 91325 91326 91330 
91331 91335 91340 91342 91343 91344 91345 91352 91356 91364 91367 91371 91387 91401 91402 91403 91405 
91406 91411 91423 91436 91501 91502 91504 91505 91506 91521 91522 91523 91601 91602 91604 91605 91606 
91607 91608 
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Serenity PACE (LOI Submitted 11/19/2025) 

1932 E. Anaheim Street, Long Beach, CA 90813 

• Proposed Service Area: Los Angeles County: 90002, 90003, 90044, 90045, 90047, 90056, 90059, 90061, 90066, 
90094, 90220, 90221, 90222, 90230, 90240, 90241, 90242, 90245, 90247, 90248, 90249, 90250, 90254, 90260, 90262, 
90266, 90274, 90275, 90277, 90278, 90293, 90301, 90302, 90303, 90304, 90305, 90501, 90502, 90503, 90504, 90505, 
90650, 90670, 90701, 90703, 90706, 90710, 90712, 90713, 90715, 90716, 90717, 90723, 90731, 90732, 90744, 90745, 
90746, 90755, 90802, 90803, 90804, 90805, 90806, 90807, 90808, 90810, 90813, 90814, 90815 

 

Wellness Institute for Senior Empowerment (WISE) (LOI Submitted 8/29/2025) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

17815 Ventura Boulevard, Encino, CA 91316 

• Los Angeles County: 90004, 90005, 90010, 90020, 90021, 90024, 90025, 90026, 90027, 90028, 90029, 90034, 90035, 
90036, 90038, 90039, 90046, 90048, 90049, 90064, 90066, 90067, 90068, 90069, 90077, 90094, 90210, 90211, 90212, 
90230, 90232, 90272, 90290, 90291, 90293, 90401, 90402, 90403, 90404, 90405, 91011, 91020, 91201, 91202, 91203, 
91204, 91205, 91206, 91207, 91208, 91210, 91301, 91302, 91303, 91304, 91306, 91307, 91316, 91324, 91325, 91326, 
91331, 91335, 91340, 91343, 91344, 91345, 91352, 91356, 91364, 91367, 91401, 91402, 91403, 91405, 91406, 91411, 
91423, 91436, 91501, 91502, 91504, 91505, 91506, 91601, 91602, 91604, 91605, 91606, 91607, 91608 

 

Kinship PACE of SoCal (LOI Submission 8/13/2025) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

43501 13th Street West, Lancaster, CA 93534 

• Kern County:  93501, 93560 
• Los Angeles County:  93510, 93534, 93535, 93536, 93543, 93544, 93550, 93551, 93552, 93591 
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Full Review 
Ampla Health PACE (LOI submission 11/27/2024) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

620 J Street, Marysville, CA 95901 

• Butte County: 
 95901 (overlaps with Yuba County), 95914 (overlaps with Yuba County), 95917, 95926, 95928, 95930 (overlaps with 
Yuba County), 95938, 95941 (overlaps with Yuba County), 95948 (overlaps with Sutter County), 95965, 95966 
(overlaps with Yuba County), 95968, 95969 

• Colusa County: 
 95645 (overlaps with Sutter and Yolo Counties), 95912, 95932, 95950, 95955, 95957 (overlaps with Sutter County), 
95987 

• Nevada County: 
 95602 (overlaps with Placer County), 95946, 95949, 95959, 95975, 95977 (overlaps with Yuba County) 

• Placer County: 
 95602 (overlaps with Nevada County), 95603, 95626 (overlaps with Sacramento and Sutter Counties), 95648, 95650, 
95658, 95661, 95663, 95668 (overlaps with Sutter County), 95677, 95678, 95681, 95703, 95722, 95746, 95747, 95765 

• Sacramento County: 
 95610, 95621, 95626 (overlaps with Placer and Sutter Counties), 95660, 95662, 95673, 95758, 95811, 95814, 95815, 
95816, 95817, 95818, 95819, 95820, 95821, 95822, 95824, 95825, 95826, 95831, 95832, 95834, 95835, 95837 
(overlaps with Sutter County), 95838, 95841, 95842, 95843, 95864 

• Sutter County: 
 95626 (overlaps with Placer and Sacramento Counties), 95645 (overlaps with Colusa and Yolo Counties), 95659, 
95668 (overlaps with Placer County), 95674, 95692 (overlaps with Yuba County), 95837 (overlaps with Sacramento 
County), 95948 (overlaps with Butte County), 95953, 95957 (overlaps with Colusa County), 95982, 95991, 95993 
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• Yolo County:  
95605, 95612, 95616, 95618, 95627, 95645 (overlaps with Colusa and Sutter Counties), 95691, 95695, 95776 

• Yuba County: 
 95692 (overlaps with Sutter County), 95901 (overlaps with Butte County), 95903, 95914 (overlaps with Butte 
County), 95918, 95919, 95922, 95925, 95930 (overlaps with Butte County), 95935, 95941 (overlaps with Butte 
County), 95961, 95962, 95966 (overlaps with Butte County), 95972, 95977 (overlaps with Nevada County) 

 

Asian Health Services (LOI submission 5/31/2023) 

710 E. 14th Street, San Leandro, CA 94577 

Requesting a new PACE Center  

• Alameda County: 94501, 94502, 94541, 94542, 94544, 94545, 94546, 94550, 94551, 94552, 94555, 94566, 94568, 
94577, 94578, 94579, 94580, 94586, 94587, 94588, 94601, 94602, 94603, 94605, 94606, 94607, 94608, 94609, 94610, 
94611, 94612, 94618, 94619, 94621, 94660, 94701, 94702, 94703, 94704, 94705, 94706, 94708, 94710, 94720, 95391  

 

Camarena Health PACE (LOI submission 8/30/2023) 

720 E. Yosemite Avenue, Madera, CA 93638 

Requesting a new PACE center  

• Fresno County: 93611, 93612, 93619, 93622 (overlaps with Madera), 93626, 93630, 93650, 93668, 93701, 93702, 
93703, 93704, 93705, 93710, 93711, 93720 (overlaps with Madera), 93721, 93722, 93723, 93726 (overlaps with 
Madera), 93727, 93728, 93730  

• Madera County:  93601, 93610, 93614, 93622 (overlaps with Fresno), 93626 (overlaps with Fresno), 93636, 93637, 
93638, 93643, 93644, 93645, 93653, 93669, 93720 (overlaps with Fresno)  
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Community Health Centers of Central Coast (LOI Submission 8/21/2024) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

2100 S. Blosser Road, Santa Maria, CA 93458 

• San Luis Obispo County: 93401, 93402, 93405, 93420, 93422, 93424, 93433, 93444, 93445, 93449, 93453, 93454 
(overlaps with Santa Barbara County) 

• Santa Barbara County: 93427, 93429, 93434, 93436, 93440, 93441, 93454 (overlaps with San Luis Obispo), 93455, 
93458, 93463  

 

Complete Care PACE Program (LOI Submission 8/30/2023) 

6609 Van Nuys Blvd., Ste 102, Van Nuys, CA 91405 

Requesting a new PACE Center  

• Los Angeles County:  90024, 90029, 90048, 90069, 90210, 91201, 91208, 91324, 91331, 91343, 91356, 91401, 
91406, 91501, 91506, 91605, 90025, 90036, 90049, 90073, 90211, 91202, 91303, 91325, 91335, 91344, 91364, 91402, 
91411, 91502, 91601, 91606, 90027, 90038, 90067, 90077, 90212, 91203, 91306, 91326, 91340, 91345, 91367, 91403, 
91423, 91504 ,91602, 91607, 90028, 90046, 90068, 90095, 91040, 91207, 91316, 91330, 91342, 91352, 91371, 91405, 
91436, 91505, 91604, 91608 

 

Del Sol PACE (LOI Submission 7/17/2024) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

820 N. Diamond Bar Blvd., Diamond Bar, CA 91765 
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• Los Angeles County: 90601, 90602, 90604, 90605, 90640, 90650, 90660, 90670, 91007, 91008, 91010, 91702, 91706, 
91711, 91722, 91723, 91724, 91731, 91732, 91733, 91740, 91741, 91744, 91745, 91746, 91748, 91750, 91755, 91765, 
91766, 91767, 91768, 91770, 91773, 91775, 91776, 91780, 91789, 91790, 91791, 91792 

• Riverside County: 91752, 92860, 92880, 92882  
• San Bernardino County: 91701, 91708, 91709, 91710, 91730, 91737, 91739, 91761, 91762, 91763, 91764, 91784, 

91786 

 

Habitat Health PACE (LOI submission 5/30/2024) 

2420 Merced Street, San Leandro, CA 94577 

Requesting new PACE Center  

•  Alameda County: 94501, 94502, 94536, 94538, 94539, 94541, 94542, 94544, 94545, 94546, 94552, 94555, 94560, 
94566, 94568, 94577, 94578, 94579, 94580, 94586, 94587, 94588, 94601, 94602, 94603, 94605, 94606, 94607, 94608, 
94609, 94610, 94611, 94612, 94618, 94619, 94621, 94702, 94703, 94704, 94705, 94706, *94707 (overlaps with 
Contra Costa County), *94708 (overlaps with Contra Costa County), 94709, 94710 

• Contra Costa County: 94526, 94530, 94563, 94582, 94583, *94707 (overlaps with  
Alameda County), *94708 (overlaps with Alameda County), 94801, 94803, 94804, 94805, 94806  

 

Habitat Health PACE (LOI submission 5/30/2024) 

702 North Azusa Avenue, West Covina, CA 91791  

Requesting new PACE Center  

• Los Angeles County: 90012, 90021, 90022, 90023, 90026, 90031, 90032, 90033, 90040, 90057, 90063, 90071, 90601, 
90602, 90606, 90640, 90660, 91006, 91007, 91008, 91010, 91016, 91024, 91702, 91706, 91711, 91722, 91723, 91724, 
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91731, 91732, 91733, 91740, 91741, 91744, 91745, 91746, 91748, 91750, 91754, 91755, 91765, *91766 (overlaps with 
San Bernardino), 91767, 91768, 91770, 91773, 91775, 91776, 91780, 91789, 91790, 91791, 91792, 91801, 91803 

• San Bernardino County: 91708, 91709, 91710, 91730, 91761, 91762, 91763, 91764, 91766*(overlaps with Los 
Angeles), 91786 

 

InnovAge California PACE – Bakersfield, LLC (LOI submission 4/1/2021) 

4540 California Ave., Bakersfield CA 93309 

Requesting new PACE Center  

• Kern County: 93203, 93206, 93215, 93219, 93224, 93225, 93241, 93243, 93250, 93251, 93252, 93256, 93261, 93263, 
93268, 93276, 93280, 93285, 93287, 93301, 93304, 93305, 93306, 93307, 93308, 93309, 93311, 93312, 93313, 93314, 
93518, 93531, 93561 

• Tulare County: 93256, 93219 

 

InnovAge California PACE – Los Angeles (LOI submission 12/15/2020) 

12130 Paramount Blvd, Downey, CA 90242 

Requesting new PACE Center  

• Los Angeles: 90022, 90023, 90040, 90201, 90220, 90221, 90222, 90240, 90241, 90242, 90262, 90270, 90280, 90601, 
90602, 90603, 90604, 90605, 90606, 90650, 90660, 90670, 90701, 90703, 90706, 90723 

 

LGBT PACE (LOI submitted 2/23/2024) 

1125 N McCadden Place, Los Angeles, CA 90038 
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Requesting a new PACE center  

• Los Angeles County: 90004 ,90005, 90006, 90010, 90012, 90013, 90014, 90015, 90016, 90017, 90018, 90019, 90020, 
90021, 90026, 90027, 90028, 90029, 90034, 90036, 90038, 90039, 90046, 90048, 90057, 90068, 90069, 90071, 90210, 
90211, 90212, 91201, 91203, 91204, 91205, 91331, 91345, 91423, 91505, 91506, 91601, 91602, 91604, 91605, 91606, 
91607 

 

Northeast Community Clinic (LOI submitted 2/28/2024) 

6262 East Gage Ave, Bell Gardens, CA 90201 

Requesting a new PACE center  

• Los Angeles County: 90001, 90002, 90003, 90011, 90022, 90023, 90033, 90040, 90058, 90059, 90061, 90063, 90201, 
90220, 90221, 90222, 90240, 90241, 90242, 90255, 90262, 90270, 90280, 90601, 90602, 90603, 90604, 90605, 90606, 
90638, 90640, 90650, 90660, 90670, 90701, 90703, 90706, 90712, 90713, 90723, 90805, 91732, 91733, 91745, 91746, 
91754, 91755, 91770 

 

PACE of Sacramento (LOI submission 6/30/2022) 

8795 Folsom Boulevard, Sacramento, CA 95826 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

• Sacramento County: 95811, 95814, 95815, 95816, 95817, 95818, 95819, 95820, 95821, 95822, 95823, 95824, 95825, 
95826, 95827, 95828, 95829, 95830, 95831, 95832, 95833, 95834, 95836, 95837, 95838, 95841, 95842, 95610, 95621, 
95626, 95652, 95662, 95843, 95615, 95628, 95655, 95670, 95693, 95608, 95624, 95757, 95758, 95630, 95673, 95639, 
95660, 95683, 95835, 95864 

 



   
 

 January 2026 |   11 
 

Roze Room PACE (LOI submission 12/9/2022) 

18107 Sherman Way, Ste. 101, Reseda, CA 91335 

Requesting new PACE Center  

• Los Angeles County: 91040, 91042, 91201, 91202, 91203, 91207, 91303, 91304, 91306, 91307, 91311, 91316, 91324, 
91325, 91326, 91331, 91335, 91340, 91343, 91344, 91345, 91352, 91356, 91364, 91367, 91401, 91402, 91403, 91405, 
91406, 91411, 91423, 91436, 91501, 91502, 91504, 91505, 91506, 91601, 91602, 91604, 91605, 90606, 91607 

 

Shasta Community Health Center (LOI submission 7/10/2024) 

2781 Churn Creek Road, Redding, CA 96002  

Requesting new PACE Center 

• Shasta County: 96001, 96002, 96003, 96007, 96008, 96013, 96019, 96022 (overlap with Tehama), 96025 (overlap 
with Siskiyou), 96033, 96047, 96051, 96059 (overlap with Tehama County), 96062, 96065, 96069, 96073, 96076 
(overlap with Tehama and Trinity), 96087, 96088, 96096  

• Tehama County: 96021, 96022 (overlap with Shasta Counties), 96035, 96055, 96059 (overlap with Shasta County), 
96075, 96076 (overlap with Trinity and Shasta Counties), 96080 

• Trinity County: 96024, 96052, 96076 (overlap with Tehama and Shasta Counties), 96093 

• Siskiyou County: 96025 (overlap Shasta Counties), 96067, 96094 

 

United Health Centers (LOI submitted 3/01/2024) 

1821 Fulton Street., Fresno, CA 93721 

Requesting a new PACE center  
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• Fresno County: 93242 (Overlap with Kings County), 93606, 93609, 93611, 93612, 93616, 93618 (Overlap with Tulare 
County), 93619, 93625, 93626 (Overlap with Madera County) 93627, 93630, 93631 (Overlap with Tulare & Kings 
County), 93646 (Overlap with Tulare County), 93648, 93650, 93651, 93652, 93654 (Overlap with Tulare County), 
93656 (Overlap with Kings County), 93657, 93660, 93662, 93668, 93701, 93702, 93703, 93704, 93705, 93706, 93710, 
93711, 93720, 93721, 93722, 93723, 93725, 93726, 93727, 93728, 93730, 93737 

• Madera County: 93626 (Overlap with Fresno County), 93636, 93637, 93638 

• Tulare County: 93618 (Overlap with Fresno County), 93631(Overlap with Fresno & Kings County), 93646 (Overlap 
with Fresno County), 93654 (Overlap with Fresno County), 93666, 93673 

• Kings County: 93242 (Overlap with Fresno County), 93631 (Overlap with Fresno & Tulare County), 93656 (Overlap 
with Fresno County) 

 

Vista Community Clinic (LOI submission 4/2/2023) 

1011 W. Alameda Ave., Burbank, CA 91506 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

• Los Angeles County: 90026, 90027, 90028, 90029, 90031, 90038, 90039, 90041, 90042, 90046, 90065, 90068, 90210, 
91001, 91011, 91040, 91042, 91101, 91103, 91104, 91105, 91106, 91107, 91201, 91202, 91203, 91204, 91205, 91206, 
91207, 91208, 91214, 91331, 91340, 91343, 91344, 91345, 91352, 91401, 91402, 91403, 91411, 91423, 91436, 91501, 
91502, 91504, 91505, 91506, 91601, 91602, 91604, 91605, 91606, 91607   
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Existing PACE Organization (Existing County) 
Intent 

None pending. 

 

Initial Review 
Seen Health East SGV (LOI Submitted 11/19/2025) 

Requesting two new PACE Centers in Los Angeles County 

• 15570 Gale Ave, Hacienda Heights, CA 91745:  
91745, 91744, 91746, 91789, 91748, 91792, 91790, 91765, 90605, 90601, 90602, 91791, 90631, 91706, 91773, 91733, 
90660, 90606, 90604, 91723, 90603, 91722, 91732, 92821, 91724, 91770, 90640, 91740, 91731, 91755, 90638, 92835, 
91010, 92833, 91754, 91006, 91702, 90670, 90022 
 

• 1630 W Olympic Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90015:  
90015, 90006, 90019, 90057, 90017, 90007, 90071, 90014, 90005, 90021, 90013, 90037, 90012, 90010, 90026, 90023, 
90020, 90018, 90011, 90004, 90033, 90022, 90063, 90031, 90058, 90042, 90065, 90062, 90032, 90039, 90001, 90003, 
90029, 90044, 90027, 90270, 90255, 90016, 91204, 90041, 91205, 90068, 90008, 91203, 90043, 90028, 91210, 90047, 
90038, 90036, 90002, 90305, 90302, 90232, 90048 

 

WelbeHealth Bay Area PACE (LOI submitted 11/17/2025) 

480 North First Street, San Jose, CA 95112  

5900 Doyle Street, Emeryville, CA 94608  

Requesting two new centers in existing counties 
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• Alameda County: 94501, 94502, 94546, 94577, 94578, 94579, 94580, 94601, 94602, 94603, 94605, 94606, 94607, 
94608, 94609, 94610, 94611, 94612, 94613, 94618, 94619, 94621, 94702, 94703, 94704, 94705, 94706, 94707, 94708, 
94709, 94710, 94720 

• Santa Clara County: No new zips 
 

Family Health Care Network PACE (LOI submitted 11/18/2025) 

825 W. Henderson Avenue, Porterville, CA 93257 

Requesting a new center in existing county 

• Tulare County: 93265 
 

CalOptima Health PACE (LOI submitted 11/19/2025) 

7838 Gillette Avenue, Irvine, CA 92614 

Requesting a new center in existing county 

• Orange County: 92678 

 

WelbeHealth Stockton PACE (LOI submitted 8/22/25) 

2101 K Street, Sacramento, CA 95816 

Requesting a new center in existing County 

• Sacramento County: No new zip codes requested. 

 

LA Coast PACE (LOI Submitted (8/22/2025) 

230 East Spruce Avenue, Inglewood, CA 90301 
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5520 Woodruff Avenue, Lakewood, CA 90713 

Requesting two new Centers in existing County  

• Los Angeles County: 90004, 90005, 90006, 90007, 90010, 90011, 90013, 90014, 90015, 90016, 90017, 90018, 90019, 
90020, 90021, 90022, 90023, 90024, 90025, 90033, 90034, 90035, 90036, 90040, 90048, 90057, 90058, 90063, 90064, 
90067, 90073, 90079, 90089, 90211, 90212, 90270, 90401, 90402, 90403, 90404, 90405, 90602, 90603, 90604, 90605, 
90606, 90638, 90640, 90660, 90670 

 

Pacific PACE (LOI Submitted 8/22/2025) 

19478 Nordoff Street, Northridge, CA 91324 

2200 E Garvey Avenue South, West Covina, CA 91791 

Requesting two new PACE centers in existing county 

• Los Angeles County: No new zip codes requested. 

 

Full Review 

AltaMed Senior Buena Care (LOI submitted 8/1/2025) 

2100 W. 3rd Street, Ste. 111, Los Angeles, CA 90057 

8610 Whittier Blvd., Pico Rivera, CA 90660 

Requesting two new PACE centers in existing county 

Los Angeles County: No new zip codes requested 
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Central Valley PACE (LOI submitted 5/28/2025)  

848 E. Hammer Lane, Stockton, CA 95210  

Requesting a new PACE center in existing county  

• San Joaquin County: No new zip codes requested  

 

San Diego PACE, LLC (LOI submitted 5/23/2025)  

601 East 14th Street, National City, CA 91950  

Requesting a new PACE center in existing county  

• San Diego County: No new zip codes requested 

 

Sequoia PACE (LOI Submitted 5/15/2024) 

4092 N. Cedar Ave., Fresno, CA, 93726 

1150 S. Ben Maddox Way, Visalia, CA 93292 

Requesting two new PACE Centers with new zip codes in existing service area 

• Fresno County: 93234, 93622, 93737  

• Kings County: 93204, 93212, 93239, 93266  

• Madera County: 93610  

• Tulare County: 93201, 93218, 93219, 93221, 93244, 93247, 93256, 93257, 93267, 93270, 93272, 93286, 93647 
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AltaMed PACE SAE (LOI submitted 3/2/2023) 

2277 N Garey Ave, Pomona, CA 91767 

8800 Foothill Blvd, Sunland-Tujunga, CA 91040 

Two new PACE Centers in existing service area 

• Los Angeles County: 90034, 90035, 90048, 90064, 90230, 90232, 90503, 90505, 90639, 90715, 90716, 90755, 90802, 
90803, 90814, 90815, 91101, 91103, 91104, 91105, 91106, 91001, 91011, 91020, 91024, 91030, 91040, 91042, 91201, 
91202, 91203, 91206, 91207, 91208, 91214, 91306, 91311, 91316, 91321, 91324, 91325, 91326, 91331, 91335, 91340, 
91342, 91343, 91344, 91345, 91352, 91354, 91355, 91381, 91387, 91401, 91402, 91405, 91406, 91411, 91436, 91501, 
91502, 91504, 91505, 91506, 91601, 91602, 91605, 91606, 91607  

• Riverside County: 92880, 91752  

• San Bernardino County: 91708, 91710, 91711, 91701, 91730, 91737, 91739, 91764, 91759, 91761, 91762, 91763, 
91784, 91786, 92336, 92337, 91707 

 
Brandman Center for Senior Care (LOI Submitted 10/10/2023) 

7433 Van Nuys Blvd. , Van Nuys, CA 91406 

Requesting one new PACE Center in existing service area 

• Los Angeles County: No new zip codes requested 

 
On Lok Senior Health Services (LOI Submission 9/29/2022) 

Requesting two new PACE Centers in existing service area 

2600 Central Avenue, Union City, CA 94587 

• 151 Martinvale Lane, San Jose, CA 95119 
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• Alameda County: No new zip codes requested 
• Santa Clara County: No new zip codes requested 

 

Existing PACE Organization (New County) 
Intent 
None pending. 
 

Initial Review 

Habitat Health-San Fernando Valley (LOI Submitted 11/17/2025) 

8750 Van Nuys Blvd., Panorama City, CA 91402 

Requesting new PACE Center in new service area and new zip codes 

• Los Angeles County:  90004, 90005, 90006, 90012, 90013, 90017, 90019, 90020, 90024, 90025, 90026, 90027, 
90028, 90029, 90031, 90033, 90034, 90035, 90036, 90038, 90039, 90041, 90042, 90046, 90048, 90049, 90057, 90064, 
90065, 90066, 90067, 90068, 90069, 90071, 90073, 90077, 90094, 90095, 90210, 90211, 90212, 90230, 90232, 90272, 
90290, 90401, 90402, 90403, 90404, 90405, 91020, 91030, 91040, 91101, 91103, 91104, 91105, 91106, 91123, 91201, 
91202, 91203, 91204, 91205, 91206, 91207, 91208, 91210, 91214, 91301, 91302, 91303, 91304, 91306, 91307, 91311, 
91316, 91321, 91324, 91325, 91326, 91330, 91331, 91335, 91340, 91342, 91343, 91344, 91345, 91350, 91351, 91352, 
91354, 91355, 91356, 91364, 91367, 91371, 91381, 91387, 91401, 91402, 91403, 91405, 91406, 91411, 91423, 91436, 
91501, 91502, 91504, 91505, 91506, 91521, 91522, 91523, 91601, 91602, 91604, 91605, 91606, 91607, 91608 
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Chinatown Service Center (LOI Submitted 11/19/2025) 

Requesting one new PACE center in existing service area & new counties 

336 E. Holt Ave., Pomona, CA 91767 

• Los Angeles County: 91702, *91709 (overlaps with San Bernardino), 91711, 91740, 91741, 91750, *91759 (overlaps 
with San Bernardino), *91766 (overlaps with San Bernardino), 91767, 91768, 91773 

• Riverside County: 91752, 92509, 92860, 92878, *92880 (overlaps with San Bernardino), 92882 
• San Bernardino County: 91701, 91708, *91709 (overlaps with Los Angeles), 91710, 91730, 91737, 91739, *91759 

(overlaps with Los Angeles), 91761, 91762, 91763, 91764, *91766 (overlaps with Los Angeles), 91784, 91786, 92316, 
92335, 92336, 92337, 92376, 92377, *92880 (overlaps with Riverside) 

 

North East Medical Services (NEMS) PACE (LOI submitted 11/14/2025) 

Requesting one new PACE center in new county 

750 El Camino Real, San Bruno, CA 94066 

• San Mateo County: 94002, 94005, 94010, 94014, 94015, 94018, 94019, 94030, 94037, 94038, 94044, 94061, 94063, 
94065, 94066, 94070, 94080, 94401, 94402, 94403, 94404 

 

Full Review 

Neighborhood Healthcare PACE (LOI Submitted 5/28/2025) 

425 N. Date St, Escondido, CA 92025 

Requesting a new PACE center 

• San Diego County: 91941, 91942, 92003, 92007, 92008, 92009, 92010, 92011, 92014, 92019, 92020, 92021, 92024, 
92025, 92026, 92027, 92028, 92029, 92040, 92054, 92056, 92057, 92058, 92059, 92060, 92061, 92064, 92065, 92067, 
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92069, 92070, 92071, 92075, 92078, 92081, 92082, 92083, 92084, 92091, 92096, 92108, 92111, 92115, 92116, 92117, 
92119, 92120, 92121, 92122, 92123, 92124, 92126, 92127, 92128, 92129, 92130, 92131, 92145, 92182 

 

Innovative Integrated Health Inc. SAE (LOI Submission 3/30/2023) 

612 East Market Street Stockton, CA 95202 

Requesting New PACE Center  

• San Joaquin: 95202, 95203, 95204, 95205, 95206, 95207, 95208, 95209, 95210, 95211, 95212, 95215, 95219, 
95366, 95231, 95242, 95240, 95258, 95632, 95336, 95337, 95330, 95230, 95304, 95376, 95377, 95391, 95237, 
95277, 95220, 95686, 95253 

 

Brandman Centers for Senior Care Beach Cities/South Bay, LLC (LOI submission 11/26/2024) 

Requesting a new PACE Center  

510 N. Prospect Ave. Redondo Beach, CA 90277 

• Los Angeles County: 90001, 90002, 90201, 90220, 90221, 90222, 90240, 90241, 90242, 90247, 90248, 90249, 90250, 
90254, 90260, 90262, 90266, 90270, 90274, 90275, 90277, 90278, 90280, 90502, 90503, 90504, 90505, 90506, 90601, 
90603, 90604, 90605, 90606, 90638, 90650, 90660, 90670, 90701, 90703, 90706, 90710, 90712, 90713, 90715, 90716, 
90717, 90723, 90731, 90732, 90744, 90745, 90746, 90755, 90802, 90803, 90804, 90805, 90806, 90807, 90808, 90810, 
90813, 90814, 90815, 90822, 90831 

 

Brandman Centers for Senior Care Coachella Valley, LLC (LOI submission 11/26/2024) 

Requesting a new PACE Center 

28000 E Alejo Rd. Palm Springs, CA 92262 
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• Riverside County: 92201, 92203, 92210, 92211, 92220, 92223, 92230, 92234, 92236, 92240, 92241, 92253, 92258, 
92260, 92262, 92264, 92270, 92276, 92282, 92320 

• San Bernardino County: 92256, 92284, 92399 

 

Application Status 

Three Categories: 

• Intent 
o Entity has communicated intent to submit application (new or expansion) to DHCS through formal letter of intent 

• Initial Review 
o Entity has submitted required PACE application (new or expansion) components for initial state (DHCS) review 

• Full Review 
o Concurrent review of full application by DHCS and CMS. Application has been approved by DHCS for the quarter 

for which is was submitted and DHCS has released initial application attestation. 
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